2011 District 5 4-H Shooting Sports--Rifle Competition

Times:
8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Teams

Angelina County Senior Ind. (team)
Henderson County Intermediate
Harrison County Senior Ind.

Henderson County Senior Team
Henderson County Junior Team

Harrison County Intermediate Team
Harrison County Intermediate Ind.
Trinity County

Trinity County
Harrison County Senior Ind.
Harrison County Junior Ind.

Trinity County
Shelby County Intermediate Ind.

Panola County Senior Team
Panola County Junior Team
Panola County Junior Ind.

Panola County Intermediate Ind.
Angelina County Intermediate Team
Angelina County Junior Team

Upshur County Intermediate Team
Angelina County Junior

Angelina County Senior Team
Angelina County Senior Ind.

Upshur County Intermediate Ind.
Upshur County Senior Ind.
Angelina County Intermediate Ind.
Angelina County Intermediate Ind.

Awards to follow the completion of the competition.
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