2011 District 5 4-H Shooting Sports--Rifle Competition

Times:	Teams	Spots:		
8:00 a.m.	Angelina County Senior Ind. (team)		1	
	Henderson County Intermediate		6	
	Harrison County Senior Ind.		1	8
9:00 a.m.	Henderson County Senior Team		5	
	Henderson County Junior Team		3	8
10:00 a.m.	Harrison County Intermediate Team		3	
	Harrison County Intermediate Ind.		1	
	Trinity County		4	8
11:00 a.m.	Trinity County		5	
	Harrison County Senior Ind.		1	
	Harrison County Junior Ind.		2	8
12:00 p.m.	Trinity County		7	
	Shelby County Intermediate Ind.		1	8
1:00 p.m.	Panola County Senior Team		3	
	Panola County Junior Team		4	
	Panola County Junior Ind.		1	8
2:00 p.m.	Panola County Intermediate Ind.		2	
	Angelina County Intermediate Team		3	
	Angelina County Junior Team		3	8
3:00 p.m.	Upshur County Intermediate Team		3	
	Angelina County Junior		1	
	Angelina County Senior Team		3	
	Angelina County Senior Ind.		1	8
4:00 p.m.	Upshur County Intermediate Ind.		2	
	Upshur County Senior Ind.		2	
	Angelina County Intermediate Ind.		1	
	Angelina County Intermediate Ind.		1	6

Awards to follow the completion of the competition.